YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1660 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th August 2013

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [Lab| M [ukip| con |Lab| “'P [Mate| Femate |18-24] 2530 [ 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOT[MidIaNdS 1o i seotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1660 X | X X X |519|421] 336 |805| 855 | 198 420 | 568 |475] 946 | 714 212 540 355 408 144
% % % % % % % % % % %N N % N N % N %N %N %N %
The Winter Olympics are due to take place in
Russia next year.
Some people have called for a boycott of the
Winter Olympics in Russia in protest at a lack of
gay rights in Russia, including recent laws
outlawing gay pride events and banning the
provision of information about homosexuality to
under 18s.
Do you think British athletes should or should
not boycott the Winter Olympics in Russia?
Should boycott the games 20 14 27 25 11|14 22 25|19 21 38 26 17 12| 21 19 24 19 17 24 16
Should not boycott the games 63 74 57 69 76|72 60 64 | 69 57 40 52 68 75| 62 63 61 64 66 56 69
Don't know 17 12 16 6 12|15 18 11 | 12 22 22 23 16 12| 16 18 15 17 17 20 16
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